5 Temmuz 2017 Garsamba

5. Kosu Saat:20:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

6

7

At ismi
DORUGUZEL(3)

BEYHAK(1)
ADILABI(6)
BEYBININ KIZI(2)
GIZEMLITAY(7)
DOGAUSTU(5)

AYSEROSE(4)

Yas
4ydk

4yka
4yka
4ykk
4ykk
4yka

dyak

1.)20.500 &
1)3075 %

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DEHA - HATUNKZI

GOBAKRBEY - PERIFEYKER
TURBO - NAZLICAKAR
BABABEKIR - KZIVBEYBIN
ALTAHA - SEBILE
ZGUNHAN - BERSUN

CAPKANCAS - GURSIN

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI 4/DHOIY2
2)8.200 %
2)1230 %

Siklet Jokey Sahip
59 H.SARIDAL SED. SUBAY
61 RYILDIRIM RIF. YAWZ
55 MCANPOLAT ANI. DIKILITAS
59 |.KATAR AWN. ASLAN
53 Y.ERGUN KER. NUYAN
58 D.KORKMAZ OME. ALAK
58 H.SANLI M ALT OZKAN

58 kg,
3.)4.100 ¢
3)615¢%
Antrendrii Derece

K.DOGANER 2.16.35
K. DOGANER 21752
MUH.YILDIRIM 2.1843
K.DOGANER 2.18.58
SIN.ALTUNDAG 2.19.91
S.\V.KAYA 2.23.30
MKEKLIK 2.31.40

GANYAN(3) 3,70 4, IKILi(1/3) 6,40 +, SIRALI iKiLi(3/1) :19,70 +, UCLU BAHIS(3/1/6) :17,31 4, 3. CIFTE(4/3) 36,20 t

1700 Kum
4)2050 ¢
4)308 ¢
Gy AGF st Fark

370 9713) 1 5Boy
165 51051) 3 4Boy
3,65 9.42(4) 2 Yarim Boy
6,20 6.27(6) 6
1060 136(7) 7
325 887(5) 4
325 1331(2) 5

G Gk,

Elazig Hipdromu (14. Yans Giinii)

48

58

41

60

21

37

60



